The Mediterranean way of life

CUBA CHA CHA CHA

Cuba, Jamaica, Cayman Islands, Mexico

COZUMEL e

MSC OPERA

HAVANA
*

GEORGE TOWN
(
Cayman lIs.

o
MONTEGO BAY

Caribbean Sea Jamaica

EX AUSTRALIA 12 MARCH 2016
14 Night Package Includes

12/03/2016
12/03/2016
12/03/2016
13/03/2016
14/03/2016
15/03/2016
15/03/2016
15/03/2016

22/03/2016
22/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
23/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016

Economy class flight from Australia to Mexico

Transfer from Mexico airport to hotel
3 night accommodation in a 4 star hotel incl. breakfast
Mexico City and Museum Tour
Teotihuacan Pyramids & Guadalupe Shrine
Transfers and economy flight from Mexico to Havana
Transfer from Havana airport to port
7 night cruise on MSC Opera including
. Meals and Entertainment on board

Cocktail Party and Gala Dinners
. Port charges, Cuba Tourist Visa 1st entry & Service charges
Transfer from ship to Havana hotel
1 night accommodation in a 4 star hotel incl. breakfast
Transfer from Havana hotel to Havana airport
Economy class flight from Havana to Cancun
Transfer from Cancun airport to Cancun hotel
1 night accommodation in a 3 star hotel incl. breakfast
Transfer from Cancun hotel to Cancun airport
Economy class flight from Mexico to Australia

DATE
15/03/2016
16/03/2016
17/03/2016
18/03/2016
19/03/2016
20/03/2016
21/03/2016
22/03/2016

K
-
-

L

from $5,129pp

1

FROM

NIGHTS

¥5,129~

PORT
Havana, Cuba

Havana, Cuba

Havana, Cuba

At sea

Montego Bay, Jamaica
Georgetown, Cayman lsl.
Cozumel, Mexico

Havana, Cuba

J“"‘"‘C\

b

éaa “m‘ §| .',t'-a..-— .

from $5,4:]4pp ‘

ARRIVE

09:00
09:00
10:00
15:00

\'\HAVANA

DEPART

23:59

18:00

20:00
15:00
18:00

-

'ig

ﬁmriu

from $5 ,2 39pp

Agents Stamp

Phone 1300 028 502, visit www.msccruises.com.au or contact your local travel agents.

*Conditions apply.Valid new bookings only. Prices are in AU$ and based on twin share per person ex Sydney with Qantas. Not valid with any other offer excluding MSCVoyage Club membership on cruise only, unless
otherwise stated. Departure from Melbourne, Adelaide, Brisbane and Perth may incur surcharges and may require additional nights at passengers expense. Please check at time of reservation. Airfare is economy class
ex Sydney and includes air taxes of $388pp correct as at 09Dec15. Should air taxes or fuel surcharges change prior to ticketing additional surcharges will apply. Once airfare is issued amendments or cancellation fees
are dictated by the airline based on the airfare or air ticket rulings. #Return flight is flexible, however a surcharge may apply. Should clients choose to change their return flight date, their transfer from the port to the
airport is forfeited with no adjustment to the pricing. Minimum 15 passengers are required or surcharges prices will apply. >Selected cabins may have restricted views. A non-refundable/ non-transferable deposit of
$3800pp is required within 7 days of booking along with a copy of the passport for all travellers. All inclusions, itineraries, details, pricing and maps are correct, as at 09Dec15 and subject to availability and/or change
or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images are representative only — please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking. E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725. General
Sales Agent for MSC Cruises S.A | ATAS Accredited No A 10954



	Text Field 6: 


