

FLY, LAND & CRUISE

14 RIGHTS \$5,129*

HAVANA

The Mediterranean way of life

CUBA CHA CHA CHA

Cuba, Jamaica, Cayman Islands, Mexico



MSC OPERA - 7 NIGHT CRUISE



EX AUSTRALIA 12 MARCH 2016

14 Night Package Includes

•	<u> </u>		
12/03/2016		Economy class flight from Australia to Mexico	
12/03/2016		Transfer from Mexico airport to hotel	
12/03/2016		3 night accommodation in a 4 star hotel incl. breakfast	
13/03/2016		Mexico City and Museum Tour	
14/03/2016		Teotihuacan Pyramids & Guadalupe Shrine	
15/03/2016		Transfers and economy flight from Mexico to Havana	
15/03/2016		Transfer from Havana airport to port	
15/03/2016		7 night cruise on MSC Opera including	
		Meals and Entertainment on board	
		Cocktail Party and Gala Dinners	
		Port charges, Cuba Tourist Visa 1st entry & Service charges	
22/03/2016		Transfer from ship to Havana hotel	
22/03/2016		1 night accommodation in a 4 star hotel incl. breakfast	
23/03/2016		Transfer from Havana hotel to Havana airport	
23/03/2016		Economy class flight from Havana to Cancun	
23/03/2016		Transfer from Cancun airport to Cancun hotel	
23/03/2016		1 night accommodation in a 3 star hotel incl. breakfast	
24/03/2016		Transfer from Cancun hotel to Cancun airport	
24/03/2016		Economy class flight from Mexico to Australia	

CRUISE DEPARTS 15/03/16

DATE	PORT	ARRIVE	DEPART
15/03/2016	Havana, Cuba	-	23:59
16/03/2016	Havana, Cuba	-	-
17/03/2016	Havana, Cuba	-	18:00
18/03/2016	At sea	-	-
19/03/2016	Montego Bay, Jamaica	09:00	20:00
20/03/2016	Georgetown, Cayman Isl.	09:00	15:00
21/03/2016	Cozumel, Mexico	10:00	18:00
22/03/2016	Havana, Cuba	15:00	-

Flexible return flights available from Dallas USA only, for up to 21 days.



from **\$5,129**pp

from **\$5,239**pp



from **\$5,414**_{PP}



Phone 1300 028 502, visit www.msccruises.com.au or contact your local travel agents.

*Conditions apply.Valid new bookings only. Prices are in AU\$ and based on twin share per person ex Sydney with Qantas. Not valid with any other offer excluding MSCVoyage Club membership on cruise only. unless otherwise stated. Departure from Melbourne, Adelaide, Brisbane and Perth may incur surcharges and may require additional nights at passengers expense. Please check at time of reservation. Airfare is economy class ex Sydney and includes air taxes of \$388pp correct as at 09Dec15. Should air taxes or fuel surcharges change prior to ticketing additional surcharges will apply. Once airfare is issued amendments or cancellation fees are dictated by the airline based on the airfare or air ticket rulings. #Return flight is flexible, however a surcharge may apply. Should clients choose to change their return flight date, their transfer from the port to the airport is forfeited with no adjustment to the pricing. Minimum 15 passengers are required or surcharges prices will apply. >Selected cabins may have restricted views. A non-refundable/ non-transferable deposit of \$3800pp is required within 7 days of booking along with a copy of the passport for all travellers. All inclusions, itineraries, details, pricing and maps are correct, as at 09Dec15 and subject to availability and/or change or withdrawal at any time without prior notice. Cabin images are representative only – please confirm actual cabin type at time of booking. E&OE MSC Cruises (Australia) Pty Limited ABN 55 003 526 725. General Sales Agent for MSC Cruises SA | ATAS Accredited No A 10954